QUINNS CORNER ULSTER SENIOR CLUB FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2014
 ﻿CLUB INFORMATION GROUP: A  
Name of Club: Naomh Eoin
County:  Antrim
Colours: Blue & White
  

Chairman:
 Gerry McCann
Tele: 
07905 321076
  
Secretary:  
Jim Donnelly
Tele:    
07793 640027


 
 

E-Mail: secretary.stjohns.antrim@gaa.ie & stephen261075@hotmail.co.uk                

Name of Club: Sarsfields
County:  Armagh
Colours: Green & White Hoops
  

Chairman:
 Declan McAlinden
Tele: 
07760 231410
  
Secretary:  
Sean McAlinden
Tele:    
07760 440872


 
 

E-Mail: secretary.sarsfields.armagh@gaa.ie & declanmca@live.co.uk                
 
 
Name of Club: Steelstown Brian Ogs
 County: Derry

Colours: 
Navy & Gold
  

Chairman: 
Tony Jackson
 
Tele: 
 07976 648614
 
Secretary: 
Brendan Doherty 
Tele:
 02871 262327
E-Mail:
 bdorts@msn.com & info@tonyjacksonfinance.com 


 
 
Name of Club: Bryansford
County:  Down

Colours:
  Green & Gold
Chairman:
Ronan McVeigh
Tele: 
07500 932464  
Secretary:  
Catriona Rice
Tele:     
07715 419677

 
 

E-Mail: secretary.bryansford.down@gaa.ie              

 Name of Club: Doohamlet
County:  Monaghan

Colours: Blue & Black
  

Chairman:
PJ Mahon
Tele: 
(00353) 877985693
 
Secretary: Martin Connelly
Tele: 
(00353) 857817366
 
 

E-Mail: secretary.doohamlet.monaghan@gaa.ie 



 
Name of Club: Ardboe
County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Orange and Blue
  

Chairman: 
Cathal Forbes
Tele: 
07762 775651
 
Secretary: 
Paul Teague
Tele: 
07795 551532
 

E-Mail: 
secretary.ardboeodonovanrossa.tyrone@gaa.ie  & 

chairperson.ardboeodonovanrossa.tyrone@gaa.ie
QUINNS CORNER ULSTER SENIOR CLUB FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2014
CLUB INFORMATION GROUP: B  
Name of Club: Whitecross
County:  Armagh
Colours: Green & White
  

Chairman:
 Phelim McGuinness
Tele: 
07512 731860
  
Secretary:  
Claire Shields
Tele:    
07719 791629


 
 

E-Mail: claire.shields@armagh.gov.uk & phelim.mcguinness@regus.com               

Name of Club: Glenullin
County:  Derry 

Colours: 
Green and Gold
  

Chairman: 
 Martin Mullan
Tele:   
07802 629055
Secretary: 
Gerard O’Kane
Tele:
07801 416654

E-Mail: 
secretary.glenullin.derry@gaa.ie 

Name of Club: Slaughtneil                                      County: Derry
 
Colours:      Maroon and White                               
 
Chairman:   Bernard Kearney                                Tele:      07783 515766         
 
Secretary:   Seamus Mulholland                            Tele:      07966 848712                          
E-Mail:         secretary.slaughtneil.derry@gaa.ie  
 Name of Club: Annaclone
County:  Down

Colours: Red & Green
  

Chairman:
 John Heenan
Tele: 
  
Secretary:  
Pat McColgan
Tele:    07771 803901


 
 

E-Mail: secretary.annaclone.down@gaa.ie              
Name of Club: Strabane 
 County: Tyrone
Colours: 
Dark Blue & Sky Blue
  

Chairman: 
Bob Casey
Tele: 
07933 340098
 
Secretary: 
Eamon Mac Daibhaid
Tele: 
07921 233028
 

E-Mail: 
secretary.strabanesigersons.tyrone@gaa.ie  
QUINNS CORNER ULSTER INTERMEDIATE CLUB FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2014
 ﻿CLUB INFORMATION GROUP: A 
Name of Club: Roger Casements Portglenone
County: Antrim
Colours: 
Amber & Black
  

Chairman: 
Sean McAleese
Tele: 
07922 718004
Secretary: 
Martin Kearney
Mobile: 
07740 863744
 

E-Mail: 
kearney768@btinternet.com  

Name of Club: Craigbane
County: Derry

Colours: 
White & Green
  

Chairman: 
Shaun Mulhern
Tele: 
07752 372408
 
Secretary: 
Gavin Dixon
Mobile:
 07761 943903
E-Mail:
secretary.craigbane.derry@gaa.ie & smulhern9@googlemail.com 


  
Name of Club: Faughanvale
County:  Derry

Colours: 
Green & White Hoops
  

Chairman: 
Eamonn King
Tele: 
07746 323258
 
Secretary: 
Sean Curran
Tele:
07912 092848

E-Mail: 
seancurran20@hotmail.co.uk 

eamonn_king@hotmail.co.uk
Name of Club: Malin
County: Donegal
Colours: 
Black and Amber
  
Chairman: 
David Gallagher
Tele: 
(00353) 86 8073786
 
Secretary: 
Roisin Walsh
Tele: 
(00353) 87 7714420
 
E-Mail:
secretary.malin.donegal@gaa.ie  & valuecleanbusiness@googlemail.com  
Name of Club: Owen Roes
County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Green & Red
  

Chairman: 
Gerard Kelly

Tele: 
02871 397281 
Secretary: 
Pat McNulty
 
Mobile: 
 02871 384481
E-Mail: 
secretary.owenroes.tyrone@gaa.ie      

 
Name of Club: Urney

County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Green & Gold
  

Chairman: 
Colin Maxwell

Tele: 
02871 883053
 
Secretary: 
Ryan O’Neill
 
Mobile: 
 07927 934681
E-Mail: 
maxwellci@btopenworld.com  
QUINNS CORNER ULSTER INTERMEDIATE CLUB FOOTBALL LEAGUE  2014
 ﻿CLUB INFORMATION GROUP: B 

Name of Club: Ballymaguigan
County:  Derry

Colours: 
Green & Gold
  

Chairman: 
Sean Bradley

Tele: 
07711 818639
 
Secretary: 
Cathal Doyle
 
Mobile: 
 07786 414867
E-Mail: 
secretary.ballymaguigansttreas.derry@gaa.ie & john.bradley05@btinternet.com 

Name of Club: Doire Trasna
County:  Derry

Colours: 
Red & Green
  

Chairman: 
Mark O’Doherty
Tele: 
07803 497773
 
Secretary: 
Anne McNaught 
Mobile: 
 07759 650982
E-Mail: 
secretary.doiretrasna.derry@gaa.ie & benchmark.builders@btopenworld.com 
Name of Club: Inniskeen

County:  Monaghan

Colours: 
Green & Red
  

Chairman: 
Brendan Meegan
Tele: 
(00353) 87 7732313
 
Secretary: 
Peter Dooley
 
Mobile: 
 (00353) 85 8406167
E-Mail: 
secretary.inniskeen.monaghan@gaa.ie & chairperson.inniskeen.monaghan@gaa.ie 
Name of Club: Newry Shamrocks                                    County:  Down
 
Colours:   Green & White                                          
 
Chairman: David Cunningham                                  Tele:  02830 261773     
 
Secretary:   Paul Woods                           

  Mobile:   07966584625
 
E-Mail:         secretary.shamrocks.down@gaa.ie
Name of Club: Aghaloo

County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Red & Black
  

Chairman: 
John O’Neill

Tele: 
07970 648299
 
Secretary: 
Brian McKenna 
Mobile: 
 07786 390300
E-Mail: 
secretary.aghaloooneills.tyrone@gaa.ie 
Name of Club: Derrylaughan
County: Tyrone

  Colours: 
Green & White
  Chairman:
Dominic Corr
Tele:
07954 184010
  Secretary: 
Ciaran O’Hagan 
Tele:
07596 212466
  E-Mail: secretary.derrylaughankevinbarrys.tyrone@gaa.ie
 &   chairperson.derrylaughankevinbarrys.tyrone@gaa.ie
QUINNS CORNER ULSTER INTERMEDIATE CLUB FOOTBALL LEAGUE  2014
 ﻿CLUB INFORMATION GROUP: C 
 
Name of Club: Slaughtmanus
County:  Derry

Colours: 
Red & Green
  

Chairman: 
Edward Deery

Tele: 
07725 336691
 
Secretary: 
Raymond Barr 
Mobile: 
 07976 467821 
E-Mail: 
secretary.slaughtmanus.derry@gaa.ie & edward.deery@btinternet.com 

Name of Club: Desertmartin
County:  Derry

Colours: 
Yellow & Green
  

Chairman: 
Michael McGovern
Tele: 
07411 368281
 
Secretary: 
Gerard McGuigan 
Mobile: 
 07980 863757
E-Mail: 
secretary.desertmartin.derry@gaa.ie & mba.mcgovern@gmail.com 
Name of Club: Buncrana
County: Donegal
Colours: 
Green, White & Gold
  
Chairman: 
Eugene O’Connell
Tele: 
(00353) 86 8045117
 
Secretary: 
Grainne Uí Chearáin
Tele: 
(00353) 86 4650200
 
E-Mail:
secretary.buncrana.donegal@gaa.ie  & mandoconnell@eircom.net 
Name of Club: St John Bosco
County:  Down

Colours: 
Yellow & Blue
  

Chairman: 
Joe Ryan

Tele: 
02837 511423
 
Secretary: 
Maurice Rooney 
Mobile: 
 07544 442519
E-Mail: 
bosco@btinternet.com & jryan157@c2kni.net.net  
Name of Club: Dungannon

County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Green, White & Gold
  

Chairman: 
Chris Rafferty

Tele: 
07802 567316
 
Secretary: 
Oliver McHugh 
Mobile: 
 07796 268622
E-Mail: 
christopher@jimrafferty.com   
Name of Club: Galbally

County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Blue & White
  

Chairman: 
Declan Quinn

Tele: 
02887 761912 
Secretary: 
Gareth Rafferty 
Mobile: 
 07958 303840
E-Mail: 
secretary.galballypearses.tyrone@gaa.ie or declan@mcelroyquinn.com    
QUINNS CORNER ULSTER INTERMEDIATE CLUB FOOTBALL LEAGUE  2014
 ﻿CLUB INFORMATION GROUP: D 
Name of Club: Silverbridge
County: Armagh

Colours: 
Blue and Gold
  

Chairman: 
Jarlath Burns
Tele: 
07734 975110
Secretary: 
Aidan Murphy
Mobile: 
(00353) 8741 32210
 
E-Mail: 
secretary.silverbridgeharps.armagh@gaa.ie & jarlathburns@hotmail.com 
Name of Club: Greenlough
County: Derry

Colours: 
Red & Black
  

Chairman: 
Sheila Kearney
Tele: 
07764 654573
 
Secretary: 
Paul Downey
Mobile:
 07708 909400
E-Mail:
secretary.greenlough.derry@gaa.ie & sheilabkearney@gmail.com 
Name of Club: MacCumhaills                                County: Donegal
Colours:   White & Green                                                                  
 
Chairman:  Terry O’Reilly                                      Tele:  (00353) 86 6095347            
 
Secretary:  Michael Mc Mahon                              Mobile: (00353) 86 02042882
                    
E-Mail:   secretary.seanmccools.donegal@gaa.ie  
Name of Club: Edendork

County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Green & Gold
  

Chairman: 
Martin Morgan

Tele: 
07754 711681
 
Secretary: 
Brendan Currie 
Mobile: 
  07876 548665
E-Mail: 
 currie921@btinternet.com & paulinemorgan@live.com 
  
Name of Club: Castlederg

County:  Tyrone

Colours: 
Red & Black
  

Chairman: 
Brian McCallion
Tele: 
07751 188961
 
Secretary: 
 

 
Mobile: 
  
   E-Mail: 

  
